Igintl movers
Elaine Garcia
egarcia@I|ginternationalmovers.com

Thank you for your request. Below you’ll find our prices for the services requested.
If you have any questions or need further clarification, feel free to contact us.

Destination Quote
Quote #: 2025/8/826
17 Aug 2025

Service

Service

Standard Destination

Mode

Sea /20' container

Shipping Options and Prices

Commodity

HHG & PE

Size

15-30 CBM

Rate

$US 1,695

Please note: This quote was generated automatically by the Rate-Wizard and it is based on cargo size and location. It might not include special requests (if any) that

you specified in your request. Please check "Terms and Conditions" below for inclusions/exclusions.

Need more rates? Just Click here whenever you need an instant rate (24x7)!

Remarks:

e Unpacking of boxes to a flat surface- please add $ 295.00/ LCL or $ 395.00/ 20'ft & $ 695.00/ 40'ft
e |MPORTANT! Port & Local fees are excluded and will be billed back, at cost + 10% Disbursement fee.

Estimated charges:
o  LCL:$500.00- 1500.00

o FCL: $ 550.00- 750.00/ 20'ft or $ 650.00-850.00/ 40'ft

o Air shipments: $ 150.00- 550.00

Our rates include the following services:

Complete customs clearance; Inbound transportation; Delivery to residence up to 1st floor (16 steps up/
down); walking distance up to 20m, Complete unwrapping; Setting up of basic furniture (used standard beds

& table); Removal of debris; Return of empty container to port;

Rates do not include:

Customs taxes & duties; Customs inspection; Port & Terminal Handling Charges; B/L Exchange fees&
Demurrage Deposit (if required); Storage (start from the 5th day of vessel arrival); Crane or outside elevator;
Assembling of furniture (other than simple used beds & simple used kitchen or dining table); Assembly of Ikea

style furniture of any sort; 3rd party services; Abnormal access (over 20m, 1floor by hand, shuttle); Unpacking
of cartons; Heavy items; Demurrage (first 7days free);

Important:

» Customs Regulations can be found at our website- click to view.

» Quote is valid for 30 days
» Terms of payment: We will be happy to extend a credit of 30 days for partners who have established prior credit terms with A. Univers

Transit Ltd. We will handle all other consignments on prepaid basis.

» Bank fee US$55.00 apply on all invoices.

» Insurance for services is excluded. Our liability is limited to .60¢/lb.

Additional Services Charges:

Services

Long Carry (/20m)

Stair Carry (/Floor)

Inside Elevator

Outside Elevator (3" floor)
Shuttle

Parking Permits

Upright Piano handling

Consignment Instructions:
For FCL:

Consignee:

A. UNIVERS TRANSIT LTD.

Air
$150.00
$150.00
$50.00
$250.00
$250.00
$95.00
$595.00

5, Sharon St., AirPort City, ISRAEL

TEL: 08-8563145
VAT# 512233214

LCL
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$350.00
$350.00
$95.00

$595.00

20'ft 40'ft
$595.00 $955.00
$415.00 $595.00
$150.00 $200.00
$550.00 $750.00
$595.00 $955.00
$95.00 $95.00
$595.00 $595.00
For LCL & AIR
Consignee:

Customer'sName (As Shown On Passport)

Israeli ID Nr.

Client address and phone nr. in Israel

40'ft HC
$955.00
$595.00
$200.00
$750.00
$955.00
$95.00

$595.00


http://www.moverspoe.us/AQS_Partner.aspx?OfferID=973143CD57
http://www.moverspoe.com/pricinglogin.aspx?ReceiverID=M33696
http://www.moverspoe.com/pricinglogin.aspx?ReceiverID=XXAgentLinkYY
https://www.univers-transit.co.il/Customs-Regulations
http://www.relocate.co.il/html5/Web/1122/Import Package- English.pdf

Notify Notify:

Customer'sName (As Shown On Passport) A. UNIVERS TRANSIT LTD.
Israeli ID Nr. 5, Sharon St., AirPort City, ISRAEL
Client address and phone nr. in Israel TEL: 08-8563145

VAT# 512233214

I do hope you found above rates competitive, for any further assistance please do not hesitate to contact me and | will be more than happy
to help.

Sincerely,

A. UNIVERS TRANSIT LTD.

address: 5, Sharon St. AirPort City, 7015101, Israel
Tel: +972-8-8563145

email: movers@univers-transit.co.il

web: www.univers-transit.co.il



mailto:movers@univers-transit.co.il
http://www.univers-transit.co.il/

