Quote #: 2025/8/826 17 Aug 2025

Igintl movers

Elaine García egarcia@lginternationalmovers.com

Thank you for your request. Below you'll find our prices for the services requested. If you have any questions or need further clarification, feel free to contact us.

Shipping Options and Prices

Service	Mode	Commodity	Size	Location	Port	Rate
Standard Destination Service	Sea / 20' container	HHG & PE	15-30 CBM	Na'aleh	Ashdod	\$US 1,695

<u>Please note:</u> This quote was generated automatically by the Rate-Wizard and it is based on cargo size and location. It might not include special requests (if any) that you specified in your request. Please check "Terms and Conditions" below for inclusions/exclusions.

Need more rates? Just Click here whenever you need an instant rate (24x7)!

Remarks:

- Unpacking of boxes to a flat surface- please add \$ 295.00/ LCL or \$ 395.00/ 20'ft & \$ 695.00/ 40'ft
- IMPORTANT! Port & Local fees are excluded and will be billed back, at cost + 10% Disbursement fee.

Estimated charges:

- LCL: \$ 500.00- 1500.00
- o FCL: \$ 550.00- 750.00/ 20'ft or \$ 650.00-850.00/ 40'ft
- o Air shipments: \$ 150.00- 550.00

Our rates include the following services:

Complete customs clearance; Inbound transportation; Delivery to residence up to 1st floor (16 steps up/down); walking distance up to 20m, Complete unwrapping; Setting up of basic furniture (used standard beds & table); Removal of debris; Return of empty container to port;

Rates do not include:

Customs taxes & duties; Customs inspection; Port & Terminal Handling Charges; B/L Exchange fees& Demurrage Deposit (if required); Storage (start from the 5th day of vessel arrival); Crane or outside elevator; Assembling of furniture (other than simple used beds & simple used kitchen or dining table); Assembly of Ikea style furniture of any sort; 3rd party services; Abnormal access (over 20m, 1floor by hand, shuttle); Unpacking of cartons; Heavy items; Demurrage (first 7days free);

Important:

- ► <u>Customs Regulations can be found at our website- click to view.</u>
- ► Quote is valid for 30 days
- ► Terms of payment: We will be happy to extend a credit of 30 days for partners who have established prior credit terms with A. Univers Transit Ltd. We will handle all other consignments on prepaid basis.
- ► Bank fee US\$55.00 apply on all invoices.
- ▶ Insurance for services is excluded. Our liability is limited to .60¢/lb.

Additional Services Charges:

Services	Air	LCL	20'ft	40'ft	40'ft HC
Long Carry (/20m)	\$ 150.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 955.00	\$ 955.00
Stair Carry (/Floor)	\$ 150.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 415.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 595.00
Inside Elevator	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
Outside Elevator (3rd floor)	\$ 250.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
Shuttle	\$ 250.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 955.00	\$ 955.00
Parking Permits	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00
Upright Piano handling	\$ 595.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 595.00

Consignment Instructions:

For FCL: Consignee:

A. UNIVERS TRANSIT LTD. 5, Sharon St., AirPort City, ISRAEL TEL: 08-8563145

TEL: 08-8563145 VAT# 512233214 For LCL & AIR Consignee:

Customer'sName (As Shown On Passport) Israeli ID Nr.

Client address and phone nr. in Israel

Notify Customer'sName (As Shown On Passport) Israeli ID Nr. Client address and phone nr. in Israel Notify: A. UNIVERS TRANSIT LTD. 5, Sharon St., AirPort City, ISRAEL TEL: 08-8563145 VAT# 512233214

I do hope you found above rates competitive, for any further assistance please do not hesitate to contact me and I will be more than happy to help.

Sincerely,

A. UNIVERS TRANSIT LTD.

address: 5, Sharon St. AirPort City, 7015101, Israel

Tel: +972-8-8563145

email: movers@univers-transit.co.il
web: www.univers-transit.co.il